Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Mission Scorecard

’

I Am Groot

AN\
V/AA\N
/7 1A\

|

VAR AN
Score : 11902 z1s
Rank : 10of 6 Misses
Green
G;\T/ Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
435 Commander Rank Codename Score  Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 IAm Groot ;5;311902 23 14 15:00
2 Assassin 3> 6142 29 60 0 0O O 15:00
. 0 3 Thee Merlin 3 5442 28 59 0 0 O 15:00
_ Shots : 77 of 96 (80%) 4 Black Hammer 17 14 0 1 0 0 1500
Times Zapped : 60 5 ScoonybooJonson < 10 15 0 0 0 15:00
. . . . 6 Princess Peach 9 30 0 0 O 15:00
Times Missiled : 0
Total 32529 116 192 0 1 0 O
4 |
Team;e Red Team R;Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
Nuke Cancel
None
1 Fireball DK!!! A 6342 2 26 2421 0 0 15:00
2 Morange!!! ¢ 5382 7 4123 9 2 0 15:00
Right SR EER 3 Mr Doom 3 4202 17 41 7 6 1 15:00
YouZap: 17 35%) YouZan: 24 G539 4 LoneSoul @ 3842 17 15 1213 0  15:00
Zap You: 19 (32%) Zap You: 10 (16%) 5 RedNecTec > 3762 7 31 1 6 1 15:00
You Mt 1 (25%) Yousi 0 (0%) 6 Kamikaze ™ 2242 0 29 4 4 0  13:56
(— Phaser ) Total 25772 50 183 71 59 4 0
(Back ) Yo Yo 13 2906y
You Zap: 9 (12%) You Msl: 1 (25%)
Zap You: 6 (10%) Msl You: 0
You Msl: 1 (25%) Front
Msl You: 0 You Zap: 11 (15%) =
Zap You: 11 (18%) Medic Hits
You Msl: 1 (25%) 4/12
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Assassin

Score : 6142
Rank : 2 of 6

\
Tt
,_EI

\\
/l

e
T+
\

Rapid Fire
Once

> Scout

Shots : 56 of 93 (60%)
Times Zapped : 33
Times Missiled : 0

Nuke Cancel
None

»d
T
Team Base Red Team Base Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
Right Left
You Zap: 12 (24%) You Zap: 14 (28%)
Zap You: 13 (39%) Zap You: 7 (21%)
Msl You: 0 Msl You: 0
Phaser
You Zap: 10 (20%)
Zap You: 6 (18%)
Back Msl| You: 0 Medic Hits
You Zap: 5 (10%) 0
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Front h
You Zap: 9 (18%)
Zap You: 7 (21%)
Msl You: 0

Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 I Am Groot 311902 23 14 0 0 0 15:00
2 Assassin 36142 29 60 15:00
3 Thee Merlin 35442 28 59 1 0 15:00
4 Black Hammer 4 5421 17 14 0 8 0 15:00
5 ScoonybooJonson <& 10 15 0 O 15:00
6 PrincessPeach 1 1401 9 30 0 O 15:00
Total 32529 116 192 1 8 0

1 Fireball DK!!!

2 Morange!!l ¢

3 MrDoom %

4 LoneSoul &7

5 RedNecTec %

6 Kamikaze
Total

6342 2
5382 7
4202 17
3842 17
3762 7
2242 0
25772 50

26
41
41
15
31
29

183

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
13:56

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Mission Scorecard

Thee Merlin

W

Score : 5442 o
AT
Rank : 3 of 6 L\
S Y Green
~ B Lives Shots You Zap Msl
LN Rapid Fire Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
3 Scout 5 times 1 IAm Groot %€511902 23 14 0 0 0 15:00
2 Assassin 3 6142 29 60 0 1 15:00
. 0 3 Thee Merlin 5442 28 59 15:00
. Shots : 52 of 58 (89 /0) 4 Black Hammer A 17 14 0 0 O 15:00
Times Zapped : 38 5 ScoonybooJonson “: 10 15 0 0  15:00
. P 6 PrincessPeach ™ 1401 9 30 0 O 15:00
Times Missiled : 1 .
Total 32529 116 192 0 1 O

Nuke Cancel
None

Team Base Red Team Ba:Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Fireball DK!!!@ 6342 2 26 7 6 0 15:00
2 Morange!!l i¢< 5382 7 41 8 9 1 15:00
Right e ) 3 Mr Doom \’f) 4202 17 41 9 5 15:00
You Zap: 14 (32%) You Zap: 8 (18%) 4 LoneSoul @ 3842 17 15 4 6 15:00
Zap You: 9 (23% ap You: % .
Mleou: 0(0%) ZMS‘:L)U: 13 (%8023 5 RedNecTec @ 3762 7 31 12 11 15:00
e 6 Kamikaze ™ 2242 0 29 3 0 13:56
Yo Total 25772 50 183 43 37 1
/T\ Msl You: 0 (0% Medic Hits
You Zap: 3 (6%) 3
Zap You: 5 (13%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Front

You Zap: 12 (27%)
Zap You: 7 (18%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Black Hammer W

Score
Rank

/. Heavy Weapons

Shots :
Times Zapped :
Times Missiled

5421
4 0of 6

63 of 87 (72%)
44
0

Team Base Red
NOT DESTROYED

Right
You Zap: 20 (31%)
Zap You: 15 (34%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Back

You Zap: 6 (9%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Front

You Zap: 13 (20%)
Zap You: 11 (25%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)

Msl You: 0

Team Base Neutral
1001 points

TR )
Left

You Zap: 12 (19%)
Zap You: 15 (34%)
You Msl: 2 (100%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 12 (19%)
Zap You: 3 (6%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
1

Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 IAm Groot 311902 23 14 1 0 0 0 15:00
2 Assassin 36142 29 60 8 0 O 15:00
3 Thee Merlin 35442 28 59 0 0 O 15:00
4 Black Hammer * 5421 17 14 15:00
5 Scoonyboolonson<a” 2221 10 15 1 0 O 15:00
6 PrincessPeach ™3 1401 9 30 0 0 O 15:00
Total 32529 116 192 10 0 0 O

1 Fireball DK!!! 4\

2 Morange!!! ¢

3 MrDoom &

4 LoneSoul @7

5 RedNecTec &

6 Kamikaze
Total

6342 2 26 15 19
5382 7 41 19 6
4202 17 41 12 8
3842 17 15 1 4
3762 7 31 5 7
2242 0 29 1 0
25772 50 183 53 44

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

( ScoonybooJonson W

Score : 2221
Rank : 50of 6

<7 Ammo Carrier

Shots : 89 of 106 (83%)
Times Zapped : 9
Times Missiled : 0

Team Base Red
NOT DESTROYED

You Zap: 2 (14%)
Zap You: 2 (22%)
Msl You: 0

R )
Back

You Zap: 1 (7%)
Zap You: 1 (11%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 1 (7%)
Zap You: 1 (11%)
Msl| You: 0

Team Base Neutral
1001 points

Y rr-m——
Left

You Zap: 9 (64%)
Zap You: 3 (33%)
Msl You: 0

e )
Phaser

You Zap: 1 (7%)
Zap You: 2 (22%)

Msl You: 0

Ammo Boost
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 I Am Groot 7311902 23 14 0 0 0 15:00
2 Assassin 36142 29 60 0 0 15:00
3 Thee Merlin 35442 28 59 0 0 15:00
4 Black Hammer é} 5421 17 14 0 1 0 15:00
5 ScoonybooJonson <27 2221 10 15 15:00
6 Princess Peach ™ 1401 9 30 0 O 15:00

Total 32529 116 192 0 0

1 Fireball DK!!! £ 6342 2 26 1
2 Morange!!! 7ct 5382 7 41 9
3 MrDoom 3> 4202 17 41 3
4 LoneSoul @7 3842 17 15 0
5 RedNecTec ¢ 3762 7 31 1
6 Kamikaze @1 2242 0 29 0

Total 25772 50 183 14

0 ocooNUl-

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
13:56

o o

Thank you for playing Laserforce!




Mission Scorecard P

( Princess Peach W

Score : 1401 -
|
Rank : 6 of 6 ]
KR Green
— L Lives Shots You Zap Msl
:n[j Medlc Life Boost Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
= Once 1 I Am Groot 311902 23 14 0 0 0 15:00
2 Assassin 3 6142 29 60 0 O 15:00
. 0 3 Thee Merlin 35442 28 59 0 O 15:00
. ShOtS * 64 Of 73 (87 /0) 4 Black Hammer A 5421 17 14 0 0 O 15:00
Times Zapped: 5 5 ScoonybooJonson «” 2221 10 15 0 0 15:00
. . . 6 Princess Peach ™1 1401 9 30 15:00
Times Missiled : 0 :
Total 32529 116 192 0 0 O

Nuke Cancel

None
Team Base Red Team ézNeutral
NOT DESTROYED 1001 points
1 FireballDK!!!@ 6342 2 26 0 3 0 15:00
2 Morange!!l i< 5382 7 41 3 2 0 15:00
Riaht PN 3 MrDoom <% 4202 17 41 1 0 15:00
You Zap: 0 (0%) You Zap: 2 (40%) 4 LoneSoul @ 3842 17 15 0 O 15:00
Zap You: 2 (40%) Zap You: 2 (40%) 5 RedNecTec < 3762 7 31 1 0 15:00
" Phaser ) 6 Kamikaze @ 2242 0 29 0 O 13:56
Yoo o oo Total 25772 50183 5 5 0
Back Msl You: 0 Medic Hits
You Zap: 0 (0%) 0
Zap You: 1 (20%)
Msl You: 0

Front h

You Zap: 2 (40%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score :
Rank :

Shots :
Times Zapped :
Times Missiled : 1

6342
1of6

/. Heavy Weapons

61 of 65 (93%)
53

Team Base Green
1001 points

Right
You Zap: 16 (29%)
Zap You: 12 (22%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%

Back

You Zap: 3 (5%)
Zap You: 7 (13%)
You Msl: 0

Front
Msl You: 0 (0%)

You Zap: 12 (22%)
Zap You: 6 (11%)
You Msl: 0

Msl You: 0 (0%

B
Team Base Neutral
1001 points

Left
You Zap: 12 (22%)
Zap You: 21 (39%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 1 (100%

Phaser
You Zap: 11 (20%)
Zap You: 7 (13%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
3

Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl|

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 I Am Groot %:11902 23 14 21 24 0 0 15:00
2 Assassin $* 6142 29 60 5 6 0 15:00
3 Thee Merlin 3> 5442 28 59 6 7 O 15:00
4 Black Hammer A 5421 17 14 19 15 0 1 15:00
5 Scoonyboolonson<a” 2221 10 15 1 1 O 15:00
6 PrincessPeach ™1 1401 9 30 3 0 O 15:00
Total 32529 116 192 5553 0 1
1 Fireball DK!!! + 6342 2 26 15:00
2 Morange!!l 35382 7 41 0 0 0 0 15:00
3 Mr Doom 34202 17 41 0 0 O 15:00
4 LoneSoul @7 3842 17 15 0 0 O 15:00
5 RedNecTec ©» 3762 7 31 0 0 O 15:00
6 Kamikaze ™ 2242 0 29 0 0 O 13:56
Total 25772 50183 0 0 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 5382

Rank : 2 of 6

"¢ Commander

Shots : 46 of 66 (69%)
Times Zapped : 86
Times Missiled : 2

Team Base Green
1001 points

You Zap: 13 (32%)
Zap You: 16 (18%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

( pal )

Back
YouZap: 1 (2%)
Zap You: 11 (12%)
You Msl: 1 (100%)
Msl You: 1 (50%)

=

| Front |
You Zap: 6 (15%)
Zap You: 18 (20%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

B
Team Base Neutral
1001 points

TR
Left

You Zap: 12 (30%)
Zap You: 29 (33%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

T orae )
Phaser

You Zap: 8 (20%)
Zap You: 12 (13%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 1 (50%

Missiles
1of1

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
2/6

Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl|

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 I Am Groot 75? 11902 23 14 923 0 2 15:00
2 Assassin $* 6142 29 60 823 0 15:00
3 Thee Merlin 3> 5442 28 59 9 8 1 15:00
4 Black Hammer 4 5421 17 14 619 0 0 15:00
5 Scoonyboolonson<a” 2221 10 15 5 9 0 15:00
6 PrincessPeach ™1 1401 9 30 2 3 0 15:00
Total 32529 116 192 3985 1 2
1 Fireball DK!' A 6342 2 26 0 0 0 0 15:00
2 Morange!!! 35382 7 41 15:00
3 MrDoom <> 4202 17 41 0 0 O 15:00
4 LoneSoul @7 3842 17 15 0 1 0 15:00
5 RedNecTec ¢ 3762 7 31 1 0 O 15:00
6 Kamikaze ™1 2242 0 29 0 0 O 13:56
Total 25772 50183 1 1 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard P

Score : 4202

m
AT
Rank : 30of 6 AR
DY Green
N L Lives Shots You Zap Msl
LN Scout Rapid Fire Rank Codename Score left Left Zap You You Survived
Al Twice 1 IAm Groot 311902 23 14 6 7 1 15:00
2 Assassin \2 6142 29 60 11 13 15:00
. 0 3 Thee Merlin 3> 5442 28 59 5 9 15:00
) Shots : 39 of 64 (60 /°) 4 Black Hammer 4 5421 17 14 8 12 0 15:00
Times Zapped : 45 5 ScoonybooJonson <4 2221 10 15 2 3 15:00
. - . Cm] g
T|mes MISSI|ed: 1 6 Princess Peach m 1401 9 30 0 1 15:00
Total 32529 116 192 32 45 1

Nuke Cancel

N None
) |
Team Base Green Team ;Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Fireball DKI'l » 6342 2 26 0 0 0 15:00
2 Morange!!! &CAB 5382 7 41 0 0 0 15:00
R ) 3 MrDoom /4202 17 41 15:00
You Zap: 8 (25%) 4 LoneSoul @” 3842 17 15 0 0 15:00
e ven s oo 5 RedNecTec ¢ 3762 7 31 0 0 15:00
e ) 6 Kamikaze ™1 2242 0 29 0 O 13:56
Yoo 8 o Total 25772 50 183 0 0 0
Msl You: 0 (0% Medic Hits
You Zap: 4 (12%) 0
Zap You: 4 (8%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

You Zap: 5 (15%)
Zap You: 12 (26%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 3842
Rank : 4 of 6

< Ammo Carrier
Shots : 91 of 104 (87%)

Times Zapped : 18
Times Missiled : 0

L
Team Base Green
1001 points

g
Team Base Neutral
1001 points

TR
Left

You Zap: 8 (33%)
Zap You: 3 (16%)
Msl You: 0

T hrae )
Phaser

You Zap: 3 (12%)
Zap You: 1 (5%)
Msl| You: 0

You Zap: 9 (37%)
Zap You: 9 (50%)
Msl You: 0

TR
Back

You Zap: 1 (4%)
Zap You: 1 (5%)
Msl You: 0

S X

You Zap: 3 (12%)
Zap You: 4 (22%)
Msl You: 0

Ammo Boost
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 I Am Groot %311902 23 14 13 12 0 15:00
2 Assassin 3 6142 29 60 0 1 15:00
3 Thee Merlin 3> 5442 28 59 6 4 15:00
4 Black Hammer A 5421 17 14 4 1 0 15:00
5 ScoonybooJonson <” 2221 10 15 0 0 15:00
6 PrincessPeach ™2 1401 9 30 0 O 15:00
Total 32529 116 192 23 18 O

1 FireballDK!'' # 6342 2 26 0 0 0 15:00

2 Morange!!! 72 5382 7 41 1 0 0 15:00

3 MrDoom <3 4202 17 41 0 O 15:00

4 LoneSoul 473842 17 15 15:00

5 RedNecTec > 3762 7 31 0 O 15:00

6 Kamikaze ™1 2242 0 29 0 O 13:56
Total 25772 50 183 0 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 3762
Rank : 50of 6

43> Scout

Times Zapped : 27
Times Missiled : 2

Shots : 31 of 68 (45%)

Team Base Green
1001 points

You Zap: 7 (28%)
Zap You: 10 (37%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

R )
Back

You Zap: 3 (12%)
Zap You: 1 (3%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

S X

You Zap: 8 (32%)
Zap You: 6 (22%)
Msl You: 1 (50%

4
B
Team Base Neutral
1001 points

TR
Left

You Zap: 5 (20%)
Zap You: 3 (11%)
Msl You: 1 (50%)

T hrae )
Phaser

You Zap: 2 (8%)
Zap You: 7 (25%)

Msl You: 0 (0%

\
Tt
rﬂ

\\
/l

e
T+
\

Rapid Fire
Twice

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

OOl hWN

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
I Am Groot %311902 23 14 6 1 1 15:00
Assassin 3 6142 29 60 1 6 15:00
Thee Merlin 3 5442 28 59 11 12 15:00
Black Hammer A 5421 17 14 7 5 1 15:00
ScoonybooJonson a4 2221 10 15 0 1 15:00
Princess Peach ™ 1401 9 30 0 1 15:00
Total 32529 116 192 25 26 2

ol WN

Fireball DK!!! #. 6342 2 26 0 0 0 15:00
Morange!!! ¢ 5382 7 41 0 1 0 15:00
MrDoom <3 4202 17 41 0 O 15:00
LoneSoul  <4” 3842 17 15 0 O 15:00
RedNecTec 3> 3762 7 31 15:00
Kamikaze ™1 2242 0 29 0 0 13:56
Total 25772 50 183 0 1 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 2242
Rank : 6 of 6

m1 Medic
Shots : 72 of 79 (91%)

Times Zapped : 8
Times Missiled : 0

4
B
Team Base Neutral
1001 points

Team Base Green
1001 points

TR
Left

You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 2 (25%)
Msl You: 0

T hrae )
Phaser

You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 4 (50%)
Msl| You: 0

You Zap: 2 (50%)
Zap You: 2 (25%)
Msl You: 0

R )
Back

You Zap: 1 (25%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

S X

You Zap: 1 (25%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Life Boost
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5
12:17pm Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 I Am Groot %311902 23 14 4 4 0 15:00
2 Assassin 3 6142 29 60 0 O 15:00
3 Thee Merlin 3> 5442 28 59 0 3 15:00
4 Black Hammer A 5421 17 14 0 1 0 15:00
5 ScoonybooJonson <” 2221 10 15 0 0 15:00
6 PrincessPeach ™2 1401 9 30 0 O 15:00
Total 32529 116 192 4 8 O

AUTDAWN -

Fireball DK!!! +. 6342
Morange!!! ¢ 5382
Mr Doom <3 4202
LoneSoul <% 3842
RedNecTec < 3762
Kamikaze ™ 2242
Total 25772

17 41
17 15

50 183

OO oOooo

O OO oo

0 15:00
0 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
13:56

Thank you for playing Laserforce!




